

Account Name : Mr. ABHIRAM PUVVADA

Address : FLAT NO.205

MAYURI HEIGHTS APARTMENT

OLD BUS STAND, KING MARKET KURNOOL-518001

Kurnool

Date : 4 Mar 2024

Account Number : 00000064072680166

Account Description : SBCHQ-NRE-PUB IND-ALL-INR

Branch : KURNOOL
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00

CIF No. : 74033415871 IFS Code : SBIN0040699

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code : 518002015 (Magnetic Ink Character Recognition) Nomination Registered : Yes Balance as on 1 Jan 2023 : 2,42,010.81

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
5 Jan 2023	5 Jan 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		2,19,010.81
19 Jan 2023		DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 607431*7977 CLASSIC-		147.50		2,18,863.31
5 Feb 2023	5 Feb 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		1,95,863.31
5 Mar 2023	5 Mar 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		1,72,863.31
25 Mar 2023		CREDIT INTEREST			1,355.00	1,74,218.31
5 Apr 2023	5 Apr 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		1,51,218.31
5 May 2023	5 May 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		1,28,218.31
5 Jun 2023	5 Jun 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		1,05,218.31
25 Jun 2023		CREDIT INTEREST			922.00	1,06,140.31
5 Jul 2023	5 Jul 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	23,000.00		83,140.31
5 Aug 2023	5 Aug 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	26,100.00		57,040.31
5 Sep 2023	5 Sep 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	26,100.00		30,940.31
25 Sep 2023	25 Sep 2023	CREDIT INTEREST			440.00	31,380.31
5 Oct 2023	5 Oct 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	26,100.00		5,280.31
13 Oct 2023		BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS328601827752/9999999 99/XX0582/for valida-	MAD00039307245 6 MAD00039307245 6		1.00	5,281.31
13 Oct 2023		BY TRANSFER- NEFT*FDRL0009997*FFWS23 286377874*Abhiram Puvvada-	TRANSFER FROM 4697214044304		2,48,707.07	2,53,988.38

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
5 Nov 2023	5 Nov 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	26,100.00		2,27,888.38
5 Dec 2023	5 Dec 2023	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER	TRANSFER TO 41098288078	26,100.00		2,01,788.38
13 Dec 2023		TO TRANSFER-TR TO SURAKSHA LON-	TRANSFER TO 41098332890	100.00		2,01,688.38
25 Dec 2023		CREDIT INTEREST			1,275.00	2,02,963.38

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

^{**}This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.